
Map: 14a-c Ardersier, Culbin & Delnies

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

IN01.01 Ardersier Coastal path path (gravel) 1.3
IN01.02 Ardersier Common path path (gravel) 1.1
IN01.03 Ardersier to Fort George path (shingle) 1.2
IN01.04 Clachan Road to Ardersier Primary 

School
path (tar) 0.1

IN01.05 Station Road to Ardersier Primary 
School

path (tar) 0.1

NA04.10 Nairn Harbour to Forres through 
Culbin Forest

road/path (gravel)/track 7.9

NA04.11 Tiraluin path path (gravel) 0.5
NA04.12 Altonburn path track/path (gravel) 0.9
NA04.13 Delnies Circular track/path (earth) 4.8
NA04.15 Delnies Community Wood circuit path (gravel) 1.9

September 2011



Inverness & 
Nairn Core 
Paths Plan

Map: 14a-c
Ardersier,
Culbin &
Delnies

Core paths

Scale: 1:25,000

Scale: 1:17,000 Scale: 1:25,000

For shaded area 
see Moray 

Council Core 
Paths Plan

NA04.13

IN01.05

NA04.15

NA04.10

IN01.01

IN01.02

IN01.04

IN01.03

NA04.12

NA14.11

Continued 
on Map 15

Continued 
on Map 15

September 2011




