Map: 14a-c Ardersier, Culbin & Delnies Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
IN01.01	Ardersier Coastal path	path (gravel)	1.3
IN01.02	Ardersier Common path	path (gravel)	1.1
IN01.03	Ardersier to Fort George	path (shingle)	1.2
IN01.04	Clachan Road to Ardersier Primary School	path (tar)	0.1
IN01.05	Station Road to Ardersier Primary School	path (tar)	0.1
NA04.10	Nairn Harbour to Forres through Culbin Forest	road/path (gravel)/track	7.9
NA04.11	Tiraluin path	path (gravel)	0.5
NA04.12	Altonburn path	track/path (gravel)	0.9
NA04.13	Delnies Circular	track/path (earth)	4.8
NA04.15	Delnies Community Wood circuit	path (gravel)	1.9





